
Pause. Enjoy. Connect.



dr
in

ks

11.5

16.5 

24.5

16.5

 
16 

16

5.5

5 

5 

4

4

5

8.5

8.5

8.5

9

10

9.5

12.5

9.5 

plates

sides

snacks & bites

American Pancakes 
Seasonal fruits, maple syrup and powdered sugar

Burger on Brioche
Old Amsterdam cheese, caramelised onions, tomatoes,  
Romaine, pickles and BBQ sauce

Steak Frites
Chimichurri

Fish & Chips
Fries and remoulade sauce

Ricotta & Spinach Ravioli
Truffle butter, crispy basil and oyster mushrooms

Melanzane
Basil oil and crunchy Parmesan

Fries
Mayonnaise

Roasted Little Gem
Basil oil and Parmesan

Sourdough Bread
Salted butter

Marinated Olives
Roasted red onion and thyme

Sea salt chips 

Sourdough Bread
Salted butter

Old Amsterdam Cheese
Coarse mustard

Amsterdam Bitterballen
Mustard and pickles

Amsterdam Vegan Bitterballen
Mustard and pickles

Cheese Sticks
Sweet chili sauce

Tempura Prawns
Sweet chili sauce

Vegetarian Gyoza
Citrus ponzu and toasted sesame

Nachos
Jalapeño, cheddar, sour cream, tomato salsa and guacamole

Karaage Chicken
Sesame-soy marinade, lemon mayonnaise and spring onion

sweet
Apple Pie
Cheesecake
Carrot Cake
Salted Caramel Brownie
Cinnamon Bun
Pistachio Bun
White Chocolate Matcha Cookie
Dark Chocolate Miso Cookie 
Apple crumble by Madaq | + ice cream 1.5

Macaron with your coffee? 
Bonbon with your coffee? 

6
7

5.5
6
5
5

4.25
4.25
6.5

2.5
2.5

yoghurt

soup

salad

bread
4.5

12.5

12.5

11.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

11.5

8

14.5

14.5 

14.5

7.5

lunch special
13.5Brioche with aged Dutch cheese and piccalilli, brioche with  

Amsterdam croquette and Oeuf Mayonnaise
Boozy lunch? Complete it with a Mimosa!  17.5

Yoghurt and Granola
Homemade granola and seasonal fruits

Roasted Tomato Soup
Basil cream and sourdough bread

Crispy Chicken Caesar Salad
Crispy chicken, anchovy, Parmesan and croutons

Greek Salad
Crisp lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, 
Kalamata olives and feta cheese

Salmon Salad
Romaine, tomatoes, boiled egg and pickled onion

Croissant
Butter and jam

Shrimp Brioche
Lemon mayonnaise

Salmon
Cream cheese and fresh herbs

Eggs Florentine
Poached eggs on toasted brioche, spinach, hollandaise  
and Parmesan | + smoked salmon 4.5

Avocado Toast
Toasted sourdough, crispy chili oil, fresh herbs and  
extra virgin olive oil | + crispy chicken 4.5

Mozzarella
Green pesto, tomatoes and extra virgin olive oil

Croque-Monsieur
Chicken, Gruyère and béchamel

Amsterdam Croquettes
Mustard and pickles

aperitivo
12

Spritz, marinated olives, smoked almonds, chips with Peppadew cream cheese

al
l d

ay
 m

en
u

Do you have any dietary requirements or food allergies? Let us know!
Our staff is happy to assist you.

  3.5 | 5.5

5 

4.5
 6 
4
4

7
7.5
7.5

  7.9 glass | 45 bottle

  6.5 glass | 31.5 bottle

 7 glass | 32.5 bottle

  6 glass | 26.5 bottle 

6.5 glass | 29.5 bottle

  6.25 glass | 29.5 bottle

 6.5 glass | 29.5 bottle 

7 glass | 32.5 bottle

7 glass | 32.5 bottle

 5
7.5

6.5
7

7.5
7.5
7.5
4

5.5

cold drinks

sparkling

white

rosé

red

beer

Sparkling Water - Still Water 
0.20 l 0.75

Fresh Lemonade
Ginger lime, elderflower

Ginger Beer
BATU Kombucha 
Pepsi - Pepsi Max - Sisi - Tonic
Lipton Ice Tea - Lipton Ice Tea Green

Iced Matcha Latte
Iced Matcha Strawberry
Iced Matcha Mango

Pinot Grigio – Verduzzo Brut 
Masi Moxxé Spumante

Sparkling Tea 0.0%

Femmes au Jardin – Chardonnay 
Languedoc, France

Santa Alvara – Sauvignon Blanc 
Central Valley, Chile

Masi – Pinot Grigio 
Veneto, Italy

Pinot Grigio Blush

Femmes au Jardin – Merlot
Languedoc, France

Beronia Rioja – Tempranillo 
Rioja, Spain

La Grassa Vino Rosso 
Emilia-Romagna, Italy

TAP
Heineken Pils 5% 
Wisseltap

FLES
Brand Weizen 5.2% 
Mort Subite Lambic
Brand IPA 7%
Texels Skuumkoppe 6% 
Mort Subite Kriek Lambic 4%
Heineken 0.0%
Affligem Belgisch Wit 0.0%

hot drinks
COFFEE
Espresso
Double Espresso 
Americano
Cappuccino
Caffè Latte 
Flat White 
Moroccan Cappuccino

Chai Latte 
Matcha Latte 
Iced Latte 
Just Hot Chocolate
Flavoured Hot Chocolate

TEA SELECTION 
African Rooibos, Black Tea Forest Fruit, Pure Green Tea, Black Tea Chai, Classic Earl Grey
Fresh Mint Tea 
Fresh Ginger Tea 

4
4.5
4

4.5
4.25

5
4.75

5.5
6
6
6

6.5

4.25
4.5
4.5

7.25

9.5

9.25

9.5

8

8

cocktails & mocktails
Mimosa 
Prosecco and orange juice

Espresso Martini  
Vodka, Kahlúa and espresso

Aperol Spritz 
Prosecco, Aperol and sparkling water

Pornstar Martini 
Vodka, passion fruit and lime

Pornstar Martini 0.0%
Mint, lime, cane sugar and sparkling water

Paloma 0.0%
Pomegranate, lime and sparkling water


