

Pause. Enjoy. Connect.



RITUALScafé

sweet

Apple Pie	6
Cheesecake	7
Carrot Cake	5.5
Salted Caramel Brownie	6
Cinnamon Bun	5
Pistachio Bun	5
White Chocolate Matcha Cookie	4.25
Dark Chocolate Miso Cookie	4.25
Apple crumble by Madaq + <i>ice cream 1.5</i>	6.5

Macaron with your coffee?	2.5
Bonbon with your coffee?	2.5

yoghurt

Yoghurt and Granola	7.5
Homemade granola and seasonal fruits	

bread

Croissant	4.5
Butter and jam	

Shrimp Brioche	12.5
Lemon mayonnaise	

Salmon	12.5
Cream cheese and fresh herbs	

Eggs Florentine	11.5
Poached eggs on toasted brioche, spinach, hollandaise and Parmesan + <i>smoked salmon 4.5</i>	

Avocado Toast	9.5
Toasted sourdough, crispy chili oil, fresh herbs and extra virgin olive oil + <i>crispy chicken 4.5</i>	

Mozzarella	9.5
Green pesto, tomatoes and extra virgin olive oil	

Croque-Monsieur	9.5
Chicken, Gruyère and béchamel	

Amsterdam Croquettes	11.5
Mustard and pickles	

soup

Roasted Tomato Soup	8
Basil cream and sourdough bread	

salad

Crispy Chicken Caesar Salad	14.5
Crispy chicken, anchovy, Parmesan and croutons	

Greek Salad	14.5
Crisp lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, red onion, Kalamata olives and feta cheese	

Salmon Salad	14.5
Romaine, tomatoes, boiled egg and pickled onion	

lunch special

Brioche with aged Dutch cheese and piccalilli, brioche with Amsterdam croquette and Oeuf Mayonnaise <i>Boozy lunch? Complete it with a Mimosa! 175</i>	13.5
---	------

Do you have any dietary requirements or food allergies? Let us know! Our staff is happy to assist you.

plates

American Pancakes	11.5
Seasonal fruits, maple syrup and powdered sugar	

Burger on Brioche	16.5
Old Amsterdam cheese, caramelised onions, tomatoes, Romaine, pickles and BBQ sauce	

Steak Frites	24.5
Chimichurri	

Fish & Chips	16.5
Fries and remoulade sauce	

Ricotta & Spinach Ravioli	16
Truffle butter, crispy basil and oyster mushrooms	

Melanzane	16
Basil oil and crunchy Parmesan	

sides

Fries	5.5
Mayonnaise	

Roasted Little Gem	5
Basil oil and Parmesan	

Sourdough Bread	5
Salted butter	

snacks & bites

Marinated Olives	4
Roasted red onion and thyme	

Sea salt chips	4
-----------------------	---

Sourdough Bread	5
Salted butter	

Old Amsterdam Cheese	8.5
Coarse mustard	

Amsterdam Bitterballen	8.5
Mustard and pickles	

Amsterdam Vegan Bitterballen	8.5
Mustard and pickles	

Cheese Sticks	9
Sweet chili sauce	

Tempura Prawns	10
Sweet chili sauce	

Vegetarian Gyoza	9.5
Citrus ponzu and toasted sesame	

Nachos	12.5
Jalapeño, cheddar, sour cream, tomato salsa and guacamole	

Karaage Chicken	9.5
Sesame-soy marinade, lemon mayonnaise and spring onion	

aperitivo

Spritz, marinated olives, smoked almonds, chips with Peppadew cream cheese	12
--	----

cocktails & mocktails

Mimosa	7.25
Prosecco and orange juice	

Espresso Martini	9.5
Vodka, Kahlúa and espresso	

Aperol Spritz	9.25
Prosecco, Aperol and sparkling water	

Pornstar Martini	9.5
Vodka, passion fruit and lime	

Pornstar Martini 0.0%	8
Mint, lime, cane sugar and sparkling water	

Paloma 0.0%	8
Pomegranate, lime and sparkling water	

hot drinks

COFFEE	
Espresso	4
Double Espresso	4.5
Americano	4
Cappuccino	4.5
Caffè Latte	4.25
Flat White	5
Moroccan Cappuccino	4.75

Chai Latte	5.5
Matcha Latte	6
Iced Latte	6
Just Hot Chocolate	6
Flavoured Hot Chocolate	6.5

TEA SELECTION	
African Rooibos, Black Tea Forest Fruit, Pure Green Tea, Black Tea Chai, Classic Earl Grey	4.25
Fresh Mint Tea	4.5
Fresh Ginger Tea	4.5

cold drinks

Sparkling Water - Still Water	3.5 5.5
0.20 l 0.75	

Fresh Lemonade	5
Ginger lime, elderflower	

Ginger Beer	4.5
BATU Kombucha	6
Pepsi - Pepsi Max - Sisi - Tonic	4
Lipton Ice Tea - Lipton Ice Tea Green	4

Iced Matcha Latte	7
Iced Matcha Strawberry	7.5
Iced Matcha Mango	7.5

sparkling

Pinot Grigio - Verduzzo Brut	7.9 glass 45 bottle
Masi Moxxé Spumante	

Sparkling Tea 0.0%	6.5 glass 31.5 bottle
---------------------------	-------------------------

white

Femmes au Jardin - Chardonnay	7 glass 32.5 bottle
Languedoc, France	

Santa Alvara - Sauvignon Blanc	6 glass 26.5 bottle
Central Valley, Chile	

Masi - Pinot Grigio	6.5 glass 29.5 bottle
Veneto, Italy	

rosé

Pinot Grigio Blush	6.25 glass 29.5 bottle
---------------------------	--------------------------

red

Femmes au Jardin - Merlot	6.5 glass 29.5 bottle
Languedoc, France	

Beronia Rioja - Tempranillo	7 glass 32.5 bottle
Rioja, Spain	

La Grassa Vino Rosso	7 glass 32.5 bottle
Emilia-Romagna, Italy	

beer

TAP	
Heineken Pils 5%	5
Wisseltap	7.5

FLES	
Brand Weizen 5.2%	6.5
Mort Subite Lambic	7
Brand IPA 7%	7.5
Texels Skuumkoppe 6%	7.5
Mort Subite Kriek Lambic 4%	7.5
Heineken 0.0%	4
Affligem Belgisch Wit 0.0%	5.5